 03651  12/16/2009  Rev:B
  EP53A8LQI/EP53A8HQI
©Enpirion 2009 all rights reserved, E&OE  2 www.enpirion.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Comment Package
EP53A8LQI LOW VID Range 16-pin QFN T&R
EP53A8HQI HIGH VID Range 16-pin QFN T&R
EP53A8LQI-E EP53A8LQI Evaluation Board
EP53A8HQI-E EP53A8HQI Evaluation Board
Pin Assignments (Top View)
Figure 3: EP53A8LQI Pin Out Diagram (Top View)
Figure 4: EP53A8HQI Pin Out Diagram (Top View)Pin
Description